Quality dog grooming service at
competitive prices.

Breed not listed, please ask for quote.

Small, medium, large breeds welcome.

All breeds of dog professionally clipped,
scissored & groomed.

Surcharges will apply to animals that

require additional work, e.g. matted coat,

unsociable behaviour, infestations etc.
If fleas are detected clients will be
informed of extra treatment costs.
Bathing, clipping, trimming
& de-matting, nails and ears.
Natural shampoo & conditioners in a
relaxing environment, can offer a
medicated & flea rinse at extra cost. If
vet has prescribed a shampoo,
please bring along.
We do ask for 24 hours notice of
appointment cancellations.

Ground Floor, Tomo Parts,

Tomo Industrial Estate, Packet Boat Lane,

Cowley, Uxbridge, Middx UB8 2JP
Tel: 01895 446406 Fax: 01895 445762
E-mail: info@dippingdogs.co.uk
www.dippingdogs.co.uk
Company Registration No.: 5118518

Dipping Dogs

Grooming /
Hydrotherapy
Price List
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Breed

Akita

Airedale

American Cocker Spaniel
Bassett Hound

Bearded Collie
Bedlington Terrier
Bernese Mountain Dog
Bichon Friese

Prices from

£45
£45
£40
£30
£42
£35
£50
£35

Border Collie (clip or trim) £38
Bouvier £45
Bulldog (depending on size) £28
Cairn Terrier £35
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel £35
Cockerpoo £35
Cocker Spaniel £35
Corgi £28
Curly Coated Retriever £40
Czesky Terrier £35
Dachshund Mini Smooth £22
Dachshund Standard Smooth ~ £25
Dandie-Dinmont Terrier £34
Dachshund Standard Wire £30
Flat Coat Retriever £40

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever

Irish Water Spaniel
Jackapoo

Jack Russell Terrier
Labrador

£45
£45
£42
£28
£25
£35

Labradoodle  (depends on size) £35-50

Lakeland Terrier
Lhasa Apso
Newfoundland

time factor)

Norfolk Terrier
Norwich Terrier

Old English Sheepdog
Patterdale Terrier
Poodle - Toy

Poodle - Miniature
Poodle - Standard
Portuguese Water Dog
Rough Collie

Scottish Terrier
Schnauzer - Mini / Standard
Shetland Sheep Dog
Schnauzer - Giant
Sealyham Terrier

£30
£35

£80-120

(matted dogs will incur higher rates due to

£32
£32
£52
£28
£32
£35
£50
£45
£45
£38
£35
£45
£42
£43

Setter £34
Shih Tzu £35
Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier £35
Spanish Water Dog £42
Spinone £40
Springer Spaniel £38
Staffordshire Bull Terrier £25

(depends on size)

Tibetan Terrier (trim or clip) £35

West Highland Terrier £35
Wire Haired Fox Terrier £32
Yorkshire Terrier £28

Puppy Bathing £15-25

(gentle introduction to grooming for puppies
up to 9 months, according to size)

Nail Cutting £5-10

Swim Prices

Half an hour, inclusive of shower,
subject to dogs ability

Hydrotherapy Swim £35
Assisted Fun Swim £35
Unassisted Fun Swim £22.50

Owners are more than welcome to
accompany their dog into the pool.
10% discount when 10 sessions booked.
Please ask for multiple dog session prices.



